BUS ROUTES OF SR.GRADE G-11 TO G-12 (SESSION 2025-26)

Bus No. 13

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
SG 46 PURHIRAN, PHAGWARA ROAD, MANDIR THAKUR DWARA 06:25 01:15
SG49 A RAHIMPUR-FATEHGARH ROAD,J.J PLASTIC HOUSE,MOUNT AVENUE,VIAJY 06:28 01:13
NAGAR

SG 39 MOUNT AVENUE AND VIJAY NAGAR TURN 06:30 01:10
SG 51 SANTOKH NAGAR, PHAGWARA ROAD, SHIVAM HOSPITAL, 06:33 01:07
SG7 BANSI NAGAR, NEAR RAILWAY STATION 06:36 01:04
SG 49 RISHI NAGAR, NEAR QURBAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 06:38 01:02
SG 52 SESSION CHOWK, CHANDIGHAR ROAD, NARANG JUICE BAR 06:40 01:00
SG 23 ICICI BANK, JALANDHAR ROAD, AKRAM USSAIN SALOON 06:42 12:58
SG 20 GOVT. COLLEGE CHOWK, NEAR TIME SQUARE 06:44 12:56
SG 32 KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, EASY DAY 06:46 12:54
SG31 KAMALPUR, CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, GURKIRPA LAB, 06:48 12:52
SG 57 TAGORE NAGAR, CAMBRIDGE PRE SCHOOL 06:50 12:50
SG 47 TAGORE NAGAR,RAMDAS NURSING COLLEGE, TANDA ROAD, 06:52 12:48
SG 13 CANAL COLONY, NEAR KOTHI NO. 15 06:54 12:46
SG 38 MODEL TOWN, WOODLAND PRE SCHOOL 06:57 12:43
SG 59 TANDA CHOWK, CHINTPURNI ROAD, BALWINDER EYE HOSPITAL 07:00 12:40
SG 50 S.A.S. NAGAR, TANDA ROAD, LAJWANTI STADIUM 07:02 12:38
SG?2 ANMOL NAGAR, MITTAL MARBLE 07:04 12:36
SCHOOL 07:20 12:20

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 22

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
SG 43 PRTC MAIN GATE, UNA ROAD, SING SABHA GURDWARA, BASSI BAHIAN 06:20 01:20
SG 40 NANDAN, UNA ROAD, NEAR JANJH GHAR 06:30 01:10
SG 45 PURANI BASSI, UNA ROAD, PSPCL OFFICE 06:32 01:08
SG5 BAJWARA ADDA, UNA ROAD, PRITAM CHAKKI 06:33 01:07
SG 6 BANK COLONY, UNA ROAD, ST. SOLDIER SCHOOL 06:34 01:06
SG 12 BULANWARI , UNA ROAD, BULANWARI CHOWK 06:35 01:05
SG20A |GOVT. KOTHINO. 3, ZILLA PARISHAD, CIVIL LINE HOSHIARPUR 06:38 01:02
SG 18 GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, SUD BAKERY 06:40 01:00
SG11 BIRBAL NAGAR, UNA ROAD, PILIA WALA CHOWK 06:45 12:55
SG 44 PUNJ PIPLI MANDIR, DURGA BAKERY, ALMARIAH WALA CHOWK 06:47 12:53
SG 56 SHIV JI CHOWK, UNA ROAD, AT CHOWK 06:50 12:50
SG 55 SHIMLA PAHARI CHOWK, MALL ROAD, MORE SUPERMAT 06:53 12:47
SG 08 BHADURPUR CHOWK, MALL ROAD, ARYA SCHOOL 06:55 12:45
SG 14 A |DHOBI GHAT CHOWK,MALL ROAD,OPP SANKRIT COLLEGE 06:57 12:43
SG 25 J.C.T., BHARWAIN ROAD, COLONY GATE. 07:05 12:35
SG 35 ADAMWAL, BHARWAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD 07:10 12:30
SG 26A |JAIN COLONY,CHINTPURNI ROAD,JAIN COLONY GATE 07:11 12:29
SG56 A |SHIVALIK ENCLAVE,CHINTPURNI ROAD,STREET NO 3 07:12 12:28
SG10A |BHARWAIN ROAD, SOOD MARBLE 07:13 12:27
SCHOOL 07:20 12:20

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 28

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
SG 41 PIPLANWALA, JALANDHAR ROAD, BUS STOP, NEAR MANDIR 06:30 01:10
SG 48 RANJIT NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, ITI COLLEGE 06:35 01:05
SG 19 GOKAL NAGAR, JALNDAHR ROAD, 06:38 01:02
SG 42 PRABHAT CHOWK, JALANDHAR ROAD, PNB BANK 06:40 01:00
SG 27 JASSA SINGH RAMGARIAH CHOWK, CHAWLA CONFECTIONERY 06:42 12:58
SG 30 KALGIDHAR GURUDWARA MAIN GATE 06:45 12:55
SG 38 MODEL TOWN, HOSHIARPUR CITY SCAN CENTRE 06:47 12:53

SG38A |MODEL TOWN, BACKSIDE GURUDWARA MITHA TIWANA 06:50 12:50
SG 37 MODEL COLONY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, SHIRAJ HOTEL 06:53 12:47
SG 58 TAGORE PARK, DUSHERA GROUND 06:58 12:42
SG 53 SHANI MANDIR, KESHAV MANDIR ROAD 07:00 12:40
SG1 AMBEY VALLEY, BHARWAIN ROAD, MAIN GATE 07:07 12:33
SG 29 KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 07:11 12:29

SCHOOL 07:20 12:20

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 30

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
SG 54 SHERGARH, CHANDIGARH ROAD, 06:15 01:25
SG4 ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, MAIN MARKET 06:20 01:20
SG 16 FATEHGARH CHUNGI, MANJEET GENERAL STORE 06:30 01:10
SG 22 HDFC BANK, CHANDIGHAR ROAD 06:38 01:02
SG 36 MAHILPUR ADDA, CHANDIGHAR ROAD, SUNNY CHICKEN 06:40 01:00
SG 24 ISH NAGAR, MALL ROAD, SSP RESIDENCE 06:42 12:58
SG 35 KRISHAN NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, A.R. FASHION DESIGNER 06:45 12:55
SG46 A |RAILWAY STATION,NEAR FIRE BRIGADE 06:47 12:53
SG 28 KACHA TOBBA, CLOCK TOWER ROAD, KOTU FAST FOOD 06:50 12:50
SG 14 CLOCK TOWER, POLICE STATION 06:53 12:47
SG 26 JAJGATPURA, JALANDHAR ROAD, ANAND DHABA 06:55 12:45
SCHOOL 07:20 12:20

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 71

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
SG 17 GARDHIWALA, DASUYA ROAD, KHALSA SCHOOL 06:00 01:40
SG36 A |MACHIAN, DASUYA ROA,D BUS STOP 06:10 01:30
SG 15 DUSARKA, DASUYA ROAD, BUS STOP 06:18 01:22
SG 10 BHUNGA, DASUYA ROAD, BUS STOP 06:26 01:14
SG 33 KANG MAI, DASUYA ROAD, BUS STOP 06:30 01:10
SG7A |BARIANA, DASUYA ROAD 06:45 12:55
SG 34 KOTHE MUKDAM, U.S.B.D DISPENSARY 06:50 12:50
SG21 HARIANA, DASUYA ROAD, HARIANA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 06:55 12:45
SG54 A |SHERPUR, JANJ GHAR DASUYA ROAD 07:00 12:40
SG1A |ADOWAL GARHI, NEAR GOVT SCHOOL . 07:05 12:35
SG9 BHIKHOWAL, DASUYA ROAD, MAIN ROAD, NEAR BUS STOP 07:10 12:30
SCHOOL 07:20 12:20

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




